NATIONAL-Assessment Cour			1 v. 11 (°a.	andatad i	Done by	
DateIn 10104/2023	Job description		Thate &Tame Co.	mpleted		_
Retno NAILIP23003693 /da	SAS e-filing		: 		-	
Yehno SKZ 3568S	E-mail (within \$1.	rs. AP. 2hrs,	<u>i</u>			
DOA 06/04/2023 17:00	i-Motor Claim	Form		·		
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O ((77) 4hrs)			
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report	ı			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Pax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Fax:		
	M 6116Z.	. INC(.)/Non-INC	()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		_)	
	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tline		,	
	Note-Est. Status (W		0%; P: 21-79%	. F: S0-100%]		
Tom of regional to	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		·····	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0) ·; ;	· ' y''(1).			
General Remarks;			dethy NO refer of			
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	ormation strictly Con	idential & St	nctiy NO Taler G	icheur.		
	er URGENTLY.	2/ \.7	owing Co. (·	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	the state of the s			**************************************		
Remarks (ING harline: 6788 6616)			Difectine Co	mple ed	. Done.	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()	·				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()					
Injury:	·					
Date/Pine Actions	9675,48.1990			A405 . 20 . 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		
		W				
			•			
		and the Control of	erzeki to deliktad	17 (Fa . 2) (A C)	Anit (S)	. Ań
NA 2301035 "			paration Check	Clist's West and	fit Bill	Ad
Claimant's Particulars		1) AR : Accides 2) DA : Damag		; INC (\$80)		
	district meriting managed by	3) TF : Towing	Fee . Through Survey	\$40/\$45		
Driver/Owner:		SINT : Follow-	Through Survey (Res	urvey) \$30		
Contact No:		For claiming	ngainst INC Only (w	vef 10 Jan 2005) \$75		
Damäged Portion:		7) N1 : Idau D.	A + SMRT Survey	. \$160		
		OD*	tional Services:-			
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*N5: Courte	sy Car / Tpt Allowand Co-ordination	se \$10		1
A Day Politic Land.	J. Challe in the		epair Inspection Collect Excess Coordi	nation \$5		1
<u> </u>		TP (NII):	Tr (Non INC) against	INC 520	<u>i</u>	
<u>Saile Li</u>		9) N12: Idea I Involce dated		Fee Charged		THE
Cau 2/3:		Involce dated		Fen Charge-I	L. FREE PAS	×

SN09234A000I / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 10/04/2023 17:45 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: NIVITHA VERSION: 1 (10/04/2023 17:45 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy hability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

10/04/2023 17:45 (SGT) Date of Submission **Actual Driver** Reported by 06/04/2023 17:00 (SGT) Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Singapore BEAUTY WORLD CENTRE CARPARK Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SKZ3568S Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? PHILIP KOH CHEE BOON Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX861D NRIC No philipkoh888@gmail.com Email Address (Phone) +65-98581286 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Toyota Manufacturer Mark Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category Auto Transmission 2499

INSURANCE COMPANY

Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd Name of Insurance Company SI23V01156/VPE/R00 Policy Number / Cover Note Number

DRIVER

MOK CHARG HOW Name of Driver SXXXX880J NRIC No 10/05/1939 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation

· ·	
Date Of Driving Pass	13/08/1959
Driving experience	63 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-9/508//8
Alt Phone Number	-
Fmail Address	philipkoh888@gmail.com
Address	72 BURGUNDY CRESCENT
Address complement	•
Postcode	658785
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Friend
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	NO
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	r
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	· •
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Side Swipe
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
Road Sullace	
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	· ·
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Translator's name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Translator's ID	•
Translator's phone number	·
Translator's email	
Original language used in the statement	•
PASSENGER 1	
	IZI IIN
Name	KHIN Female
Gender	remale
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	NO NO
If yes, against whom?	esses =
,,	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF AGGISETY	
PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT	
PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED OTT TEMEST	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
n 11 (n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n	Yes
Are accident photos available for attachment?	No
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	NO NO
	THER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
DETAILS OF O	THER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SJM6116Z
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	×24×25
Vehicle Variant	
	Page 2 of 12

Vehicle Colour	45
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	_
Address	0
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Witnessed by Report (Name as in NRICTO card)

Annual 10/4/2023

ketch Plan	Production (the county or a second county)			
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	GENUTY LORID CENT		
		SELOIAL COOKED "FULL	LE CONCUMOUS	
++++		+++		 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
		<u> </u>		
	LIL			
		V		
				tili i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
TITT				
sharing in on	en nedocalo da la la carantan		restored to the transfer of the property of the second section of the second se	
	_ - - - - - - - -	+		
4444		<u> </u>		
				A: 94738688
			The state of the s	13 CTMC 1162
				201616.6
				┼┥╸ ┝┩╾┝┩
	on solution on the solution			
		 - - - - - - - - - - - -		

Describe Circumstance of the Accident	
ON THE STATED T	DATE AND DIME, I CHS TRINCLLING
MONG THE LYNN ROMD OF	THE CARPARK.
OUT OF MOLHERE!	VEN B CAME OUT OF THE CARPARK
Lot AND FIT ONTO MY	

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Mull 10/04/2023

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

VEHICLE NO: SKZ 35688. MAKE & MODEL: TOYERA MARK X. (AUTO / MANUAL DATE OF ACCIDENT 06/64/23. TIME OF ACCIDENT 1700 AM/PM. LOCATION OF ACCIDENT BEAUM WORLD CENTRE CHRPARK. EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT EMPLOYMENT / PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE NAME OF OWNER PHILIP KOH CHEE BOON. PHILIP KOH888 C GMAIL. Com. EMAIL OFFICE: MOBILE: 98581286. NRIC 577738610. CLAIM TYPE OD / THIRTY PARTY / REPORTING ONLY FLEET POLICY YES MO? INCURENCE CO LIBERTY TYPE OF COVERAGE Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft POLICY NO. S123V01156 UPE 1860. NAME OF DRIVER AS ABOVE / TENO: MOK CHARE HOW NRIC 5030088007. DATE OF BIRTH 10 / 05 / 39 ANY PASSENGER NAME OF PASSENGER KHIN. GENDER OF PASSENGER MALE FEMALE. OCCUPATION Outdoor / Indoor DATE OF DRIVING PASS 12 / 08 / 59. GENDER MALE / FEMALE CONTACT NO. Mobile 97508778) ffice: Home: EMAIL MOKRUSALINDE HOTMAIL. Gm. ADDRESS 72 BURGUNDY CRESCENT SC658785). DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES? NO / If yes, Reg No: INSURE: -RELATIONSHIP Employee / If No: FRIEND. WEATHER CONDITION Clear / Raining / Other: ROAD SURFACE Dry./ Wet / Other: ANY INJURIES No? If yes, Who? CONTACT NO. ROLICE REPORT Mo7 If yes, Where? NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION? No/ If yes, Who? VEHICLE B NO. SJM 61162. Any Passenger: DRNC-R 4 NAME UNKNOWN ANT CONTACT NO. GF PASSENGER VEHICLE C NO. Any Passenger: VEHICLE D NO Any Passenger: VEHICLE E NO Any Passenger: VEHICLE F NO. Any Passenger: ANY WITNESS WITNESS CONTACT NO. WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE? YES / NO WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED? YES (NO SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN? YES NO. WHO IS REPORTING DRIVER/ OWNER BOTH Original Language Used English/ Mandarin/ Others: Have you been approach by unknown person soliciting (s) / offering accident claims YES NO assistance?





Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987; Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019; The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959

Name of Policyholder:

PHILIP KOH CHEE BOON

Date of Issue:

30 Jan 2023

Registration No.:

SKZ3568S

Effective Date of Commencement:

01 Feb 2023 00:00 Chassis No.:

GRX1200070257

Certificate No.:

SI23V01156/ VPE / R00

Date of Expiry:

31 Jan 2024 23:59

Type of Certificate:

MX1

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s):

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, NCD Protection

Sum Insured:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Excess:

Section I -Named Drivers S\$900, Section I -Unnamed Drivers S\$1400, Additional Excess for Young,

Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000, Windscreen Excess S\$100

Name of Finance Company:

DICKSON CAPITAL PTE LTD

Name of Producer:

DICKSON INSURANCE AGENCY PTE. LTD. (A1661-1)